Subotica, 17 - 18/3/2018

Prvenstvo Srbije za pionire zima 2018

Disciplina 7 Decaci, 100m MeSovito/Medley 11 - 12 godina
17/3/18 - 20:24 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017
Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m
1. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06  Polet 1:08.33 398 31.52 36.81
2. RANKOVIC, Petar 06 Dinamo 1:12.28 337 34.51 37.77
3. PUTNIK, Lav 06  Novi Sad 1:14.03 313 33.14 40.89
4. SUVACKI, Vuk 06  Proleter 1:14.10 312 34.25 39.85
5. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06  Partizan 1:14.91 302 37.88 37.03
6. CVETKOQV, Justin 07  Proleter 1:15.93 290 34.98 40.95
7. NANIC BABIC, Marko 06  Novi Sad 1:16.09 288 35.10 40.99
8. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06  Spartak 1:16.93 279 36.75 40.18
9. DJURISIC, Relja 06  Partizan 1:17.41 274 37.78 39.63
10. ERAKOVIC, Koca 06  Plavi Talas 1:18.10 267 38.51 39.59
11. BUJAS, Andrej 06  Novi Sad 1:18.67 261 37.09 41.58
12. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 1:19.38 254 36.66 42.72
13. KUTUZOV, Nemanja 06  Spartak Prozivka 1:20.11 247 37.36 42.75
14. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06  Usce 1:20.27 246 38.15 42.12
15. SUKA, Pavle 06  Plavi Talas 1:20.97 239 37.86 43.11
16. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06  Proleter 1:21.00 239 38.83 42.17
17. RADISIC, Vukasin 07  Vojvodina 1:21.16 238 38.89 42.27
18. RISTIC, Marko 06  Dubocica 1:21.34 236 38.33 43.01
19. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 1:22.34 227 39.45 42.89
20. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07  Plavi Talas 1:22.35 227 38.57 43.78
21. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07  1l.april 1:22.47 226 37.66 44.81
22. STANCUL, Strahinja 07  Novi Sad 1:22.59 225 40.24 42.35
23. DELIC, Andrej 07  Plavi Talas 1:23.57 218 38.59 44.98
24. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 1:23.71 216 38.99 44.72
25. PETROVIC, Dimitrije 06  Proleter 1:23.79 216
26. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 Dinamo 1:23.81 216 39.15 44.66
27. SUCEVIC, Aleksej 06  Vojvodina 1:23.91 215 37.86 46.05
28. SPASENOVIC, llija 06  Barakuda 1:24.05 214 39.17 44.88
29. STEVANOVIC, Nikola 06  Sigma 1:24.17 213 38.95 45.22
30. ZLONOGA, Milan 07 Poseidon 1:24.68 209 40.64 44.04
31. DEJANOVIC, Bogdan 07  Velika Kikinda 1:24.70 209 38.78 45.92
32. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 1l.april 1:24.80 208 40.36 44.44
33. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06  Pirat 1:25.18 205
34. SEKULIC, Stefan 07  Sombor 1:25.21 205 41.26 43.95
35. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06  Crnica 1:25.28 205 38.78 46.50
36. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Novi Sad 1:25.81 201 38.22 47.59
37. MENDA, Milos 07  Velika Kikinda 1:25.90 200 41.08 44.82
38. ORLIC, Vukasin 07  Vojvodina 1:25.92 200 40.51 45.41
39. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07  Novi Sad 1:26.06 199 40.74 45.32
40. ROGANOVIC, Ognjen 07  Novi Sad 1:26.20 198 40.95 45.25
41. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 06 La Kolubara 1:26.21 198 39.76 46.45
42. BOGDANOVIC, Petar 06  Vojvodina 1:26.35 197 38.75 47.60
43. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06  PK Obilic 1:26.40 197 40.72 45.68
44. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07  Pirat 1:27.17 192 38.12 49.05
45. MANDIC, Bogdan 07  Bjelica 1:27.19 192 41.08 46.11
46. KOPANJA, Andrija 06  1l.april 1:27.27 191 43.32 43.95
47. STOJILIKOVIC, Andrija 06 Leskovac 1:27.59 189 43.98 43.61
48. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Plavi Talas 1:27.76 188 40.17 47.59
49. RAILIC, Nikola 07 Proleter 1:27.90 187
50. SRETENOVIC, Luka 07  Novi Sad 1:28.01 186 40.80 47.21
51. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07  1l.april 1:28.18 185 42.91 45.27
52. PUSICA, Nikola 07  Radnicki 1969 1:28.42 184 41.00 47.42
53. PERIC, lvica 06  PK Obilic 1:28.94 180 43.85 45.09
54. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 PK Vracar 1:29.26 178 41.10 48.16
55. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06  Tridelfina 1:29.77 175 42.22 47.55
56. FERENC, Kornel 07  Swimstar 1:29.90 175 43.50 46.40
57. DJURKOVIC, Novak 07  Vrbas 1:29.97 174
58. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 NbgO11 1:30.08 174 41.70 48.38
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Prvenstvo Srbije za pionire zima 2018

Subotica, 17 - 18/3/2018

Disciplina 7, DeCaci, 100m MeSovito/Medley, 11 - 12 godina

Rang
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GLUSICA, Momcilo
PUTIC, Vidoje
BERBAKOQV, Aleksandar
HAJDU, Boris

MITRIC, Filip
STOJILIJKOVIC, Dusan
CABRAJAC, Dimitrije
KUBIK, Zoran

TICA, Novak
MILANKOVIC, Marko
ZDRNJA, Matija
PEROQVIC, Aleksa
RADOVIC, Danilo
GRUJIC, Luka
SRETENOVIC, Aleksa
BOSIC, Mihajlo
MLADENOVIC, Luka
PETKOVIC, Sava
INJAC, Strahinja
PRIJIC, Luka

JOSIC, Filip
NINKOVIC, Filip
DENISOV, Filip
RASKOVIC, Nemanja
RAJKOVIC, Dusan
MIRKOQOVIC, Filip
RASETA, Strahinja
PERISIC, Vuk
BOGOVIC, Andrej
SONDIC, Strahinja
FILOVSKI, Lazar
ZUBIC, Marko
MILIVOJEVIC, Marko
STOJMENOVIC, Marko
VEZENKOSKI, Damjan
MLADENOVIC, Nemanja
CIRIC, Tadija
RASKOVIC, Nemanja
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Mornar
Vojvodina
Velika Kikinda
Bjelica
Proleter
Leskovac
Novi Sad
Plavi Talas
Proleter
Sigma
Spartak
Plavi Talas
Novi Sad
Proleter
Novi Sad
Vojvodina
Leskovac
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
11.april
PK Obilic
Uscée

Novi Sad
Partizan
Plavi Talas
Novi Sad
Velika Kikinda
Vojvodina
Dinamo
Napredak
Novi Sad
Radnicki 1969
Dubocica
Mornar
11.april
Plavi Talas
11.april

VremeBodova

1:30.19
1:30.39
1:31.26
1:31.32
1:31.69
1:31.96
1:32.16
1:32.39
1:33.27
1:33.68
1:34.15
1:35.36
1:36.53
1:37.05
1:37.12
1:37.88
1:38.33
1:38.54
1:38.84
1:39.21
1:40.87
1:41.54
1:42.46
1:42.77
1:45.98
1:46.02
1:46.82
1:47.16
1:53.67
1:18.51
1:26.17
1:28.06
1:31.00
1:34.43
1:38.34
1:40.01
1:45.67
1:56.76
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86

50m

42.42
39.21
42.42
42.20
46.09
45.24
43.55
43.18
45.13
43.05
42.65
46.12
45.28
43.54
45.67
44.94
43.70
45.04
48.40
46.83
48.73
48.23
47.29
49.14
51.07
48.31
50.22
51.51
54.52
37.15

43.32
41.58
46.95
45.83

51.22
54.54

100m

47.77
51.18
48.84
49.12
45.60
46.72
48.61
49.21
48.14
50.63
51.50
49.24
51.25
53.51
51.45
52.94
54.63
53.50
50.44
52.38
52.14
53.31
55.17
53.63
54.91
57.71
56.60
55.65
59.15
41.36

44.74
49.42
47.48
52.51

54.45
1:02.22
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